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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF .250 + euro 5 + 6X2

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Accessoires

Beschrijving
XLAS75PCOE827011

€9.500,-
Vuilniswagen
2008
TR1272

6x2

3

Automaat

139.039 km

D TRsks, ...,

Diesel
Euro 5

188 kKW (256 PK)

28.000 kg

11.480 kg

16.520 kg
960 cm
253 cm

Automaat
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